ES224G
Omada 24-Port Gigabit Easy Managed Switch
Omada Easy Managed Switch | Datasheet
• 24× 10/100/1000Mbps RJ45 ports
• Easy to Use: Supports plug-and-play for instant connectivity and simple
configuration for additional features
• Centralized Cloud Management via the web or the Omada app†
• VLAN, Port Isolation, Cable Test△, QoS△ for reliable surveillance networking

• DHCP Client
• Cable Diagnostics
Ordering Information
Host Switch
Model Description
ES224G Omada 24-Port Gigabit Easy Managed Switch
†These functions require the use of the Omada Controller. Zero-Touch Provisioning requires the use of the Omada Cloud-Based Controller (Omada Cloud Standard or Omada
Cloud Essentials). Go to the Omada Cloud-Based Controller (Omada Cloud Standard) Product List or Omada Cloud Essentials Product List to find all the supported models.
△Cable Test and Port Qos are supported under Standalone Mode.
 © 2025 TP-Link
MC Series Media Converter
Model Description
MC210CS Gigabit Single-Mode Media Converter, up to 20 km, chassis mountable
MC200CM  Gigabit Multi-Mode Media Converter, up to 550 m, chassis mountable
MC220L Gigabit SFP Media Converter, chassis mountable
FC Series Media Converter
Model Description
FC111A-20 100Mbps Single-Mode WDM Media Converter, up to 20 km, TX:1550nm, RX:1310nm, chassis mountable
FC111B-20 100Mbps Single-Mode WDM Media Converter, up to 20 km, TX:1310nm, RX:1550nm,  chassis mountable
FC311A-2 Gigabit Single-Mode WDM Media Converter, up to 2 km, TX:1550nm, RX:1310nm, chassis mountable
FC311B-2 Gigabit Single-Mode WDM Media Converter, up to 2 km, TX:1310nm, RX:1550nm,   chassis mountable
FC311A-20 Gigabit Single-Mode WDM Media Converter, up to 20 km, TX:1550nm, RX:1310nm, chassis mountable
FC311B-20 Gigabit Single-Mode WDM Media Converter, up to 20 km, TX:1310nm, RX:1550nm,   chassis mountable